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A 32 AP S LRk LD

BB iﬁf*ﬁi = Cam2

5ER BEE 1280 (pixel) 1280 (pixel)
u, 643.16369 628.75868
v 557.64556 455.45279

f 1912.59555 1881.55991
fy 1913.66988 1878.89780
K, -4.736x10-8 -5.903%10-8
K, -1.722x10-3 -1.562x10-3
A, 0.99944 1.00142
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3 3-3 AL & 2(Cam2)¥ & -4 Bh i & 1B 502 4

GCP E N Z(m) e EE
Ua Va
1 | 2771070.137 | 325684.081 | 2.158 | 340 | 272
2 2771112.326 325673.680 1.599 199 277
3 | 2771114.071 | 325582.117 | 1355 | 233 | 287.5
4 12771077193 | 325543.195 | 1.831 | 386 | 290
5 2771056.025 325502.346 3.073 497 289
6 | 2771090.697 | 325464.726 | 1386 | 375 | 304
7 2771077.990 325411.926 1.584 472 311.5
8 | 2771035.087 | 325383.016 | 2.614 | 706 | 311
9 2771023.172 325335.793 2.665 831 320
10 2771051.820 325300.751 0.825 731 342
11 | 2771050.124 | 325243713 | 0.520 | 837 | 361
12 2771027.432 325221.709 1.470 | 1027 362
14 | 2771027350 | 325166.030 | 1.094 | 1181 | 388.5
15 2771071.629 325144.344 1.228 909.5 | 406.5
16 | 2771120443 | 325101.574 | 0.204 587 | 456.5
17 2771106.294 325082.197 0.480 | 770.5| 467.5
18 2771065.047 325078.816 0.685 1184 | 458.0
F. 3-4 R & 1(Caml)$ & 4| gk A R st 4
GCP E N Z(m) Ll SN
Ua Vi
9 2771023.172 325335.793 | 2.665 103 330
10| 2771051.820 | 325300.751 | 0.825| 12 348
11 2771050.124 325243.713 | 0.520 109 367
12 2771027432 325221709 | 1.470| 276 371
13| 2770993.331| 325190240 | 1.827 | 536 381
14 2771027.350 325166.030 | 1.094 | 407.5 396.5
15| 2771071.629 | 325144344 | 1228 | 174 408
17 2771106.294 325082.197 | 0.480 51 459.5
18| 2771065.047 | 325078.816 | 0.685| 409 455
19 2771028.975 325083.086 | 1.371 | 662.5 443
20 2771004.534 325151.374 | 1.185| 580.5 402
21| 2770991270 |  325116.634 | 2361 | 7745 | 413.5
22 2771030.052 325058.966 | 1.176 757 463
23| 2771047.735| 325056.556 | 0.698 | 633.5 | 468.5
24| 2771018.789 |  325005.686 | 1.790 | 1132.5 | 505
25 2771064.215 324964.207 | 0.601 1017 596
26 2771059.126 324946.040 | 1.090 | 1229 621
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g Y3 e
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g Y3 e
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0 %3 s
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241 BF ARSI VR T EE EAR A (ASRTE)

S5

B2 P HP

iRIHP

iz (m?)

222004 £ 4

g R

E A

G i

2004/4/25

57 25000m’ 15 b ARl 0 E 2 A
A T

2004/5/15

1 =

TRl O HEG AR 0
THE A5 -

-3,951.4

-3,951.4

2004/7/15

3=

A F R BT AU IR
(2004/6/28~7/3 )i% + % £t B h ¥
2T 8 15 piRiFE AR o

+3,904.2

+7,855.6

2004/8/19

4 =%

PR R RET R
(2004/8/11~8/12)7% + % P&+ B h ¥
Fod W FRRL TEILEL P
Akt PAEE S PR A AR
#5387 19 piE{TE AP o

-18,007.2

-21,911.4

2004/9/4

S

5=

TR R (2004/8/23~8/26) B -
PR T R R A A5 2 R
TR ARG IFE o

-34,802.6

-16,795.4

2004/10/16

6 =<

A B (2004/9/11~9/13) ~ 3 F
(2004/9/26~9/27) % 5 ¥8e b
(2004/10/4~10/10) % § % % {5 2
I I

-34,736.2

+66.4

2004/11/22

7 =x

ISR (2004/10/20~10/26) 15 % i
T 0 M A5 B w A T 1] 4 22
PEFIRI AR 0T o

-28,169.2

+6,567.0

2004/12/4

R ;@;;ma@&. (2004/11/29~12/4)
S HT R A AR -

-30,047.6

-1,878.4

2005/2/15

10 =

2005 & % — = b 2P -

-33,901.6

-3,854.0

10

2005/5/25

13 =%

2005 & 5 = b 45500 o

-20,247.2

+13,654.4

11

2005/8/14

16 =

5 35k (2005/8/3~8/6)% i % Bk
(2005/7/16~7/20) 4 % ip| T 7 Hip
2, & @48 % 8 7 14 p i 7 2005
ER R

-65,518.2

-45,271.0

12

2005/9/15

17 =

+ ¥ He b (2005/8/31~9/1) ~ i]’> ¥ b
(2005/9/9~9/11) %5 & 3] T ) s 25
e 4 o >0 9 7 15 p g 2005
£ F e e AP e

-77,029.4

-11,511.2

13

2005/10/11

18 =

323 %k (2005/10/1~10/3) 18 & iRl %
ViEER A% o210 7 11 p s
2005 & % I =t 3 A5R% o

-73,829.4

+3,200.0

14

2006/3/4

23 =%

2006 £ 5 — = & 2505 -

-60,132.4

+13,697.0
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41 WG A a R

1P &2 R (AERTE) (F)

iz g (m)

SEL | BIE P R Hp 1 itk & 2212004 & 4| £+
vEAg | H AR
15 2006/5/20 % 25 = | 2006 & % = =t & A5 ?, -32,906.4 | +27,226.0
oS ES3IEERE AR (2006/7/1
" , W E G 3 AG A ) T Hb.ﬂL P F
16 2006/7/4 % 27 =x B SRR 05T 0 4 P e 17 2006 -20,848.4 | +12,058.0
¥ 13: = K ’-'//EJ.,E'I
TR R (2006/7/7~7/9) ~ F 2T
R (7/12~7/15) ~ ¥~} B b (7/23~7/26) ~
17 2006/8/26 | % 28 =x | & £ Wk (8/9~8/10)% F# ¥k -42,901.2 | -22,052.8
(8/7~8/9)F i* {4 & 17 2006 & % w =X =
SRR
18 | 2006/11/27 | % 31 =t | 2006 # % I =t 2P| o -25,088.6 | +17,812.6
19 2007/1/10 ¥ 33 = | 2007 £ % — = AP o -22,779.0 | +2,309.6
20 2007/3/14 % 35 | 2007 £ % = = AR5 o -16,150.8 | +6,628.2
21 2007/5/22 % 37 =% 2007 £ 5 2 A AP o -15,353.4 +797.4
TRk (2007/7/10~7/14)*" BMET s
22 2007/7/10 % 39 | 2 A (53T 2007 & % ow =k A5 -3,249.8 | +12,103.6
B +4(2007/8/16~8/19) % & toge
23 2007/10/1 % 42 =t | (2007/9/17~9/19)F i {4 i& {7 2007 & % -8,802.8 -5,553.0
I K AP o
- . # B 7R bk (2007/10/4~10/7)F 2 {4 &
24 | 2007/10/20 | % 42 = 7 2007 £ 5§ 2 % 1 A o -38,729.2 | -29,926.4
25 | 2007/12/27 | % 44 =x | 2007 £ % - = AP o -34,534.6 | +4,194.6
26 2008/3/6 % 47 =x | 2008 £ % — =t AP o -34,955.2 -420.6
2008/4/30~5/18 i& {7 & ¥t » rig 5
27 2008/6/10 | % 50 = |25,000m> » % #r= & {5327 2008 & % -6,178.0 | +28,777.2
Z B AP e
2008/7/7~7/15 & {7 % ¥t » rig X5
- . 10,000m?® » + 32 3 %.(2008/7/16~7/18)
28 2008/7/26 % 51 = 5~y R ER (/7/26~7/29)% i€ 7 2008 +5,266.8 | +11,444.8
EHZ R AmE
* 25, (2008/9/11~9/16) % v4 $1t
29 2008/9/26 % 53 =% (9/21~9/23) .k {6 2008 # % » =X -23,446.4 | -28,713.2
04 o
” L | &% (2008/9/26~9/29) Weh fsiE (7
30 | 2008/10/18 | % 54 =x 2008 & % 7 =% ¥ 2RI - -27,377.4 -3,931.0
31 |2008/12/18 | % 56 =& | 2008 # % = = 3 A5p|5g o -21,439.0 | +5,938.4
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41 B A FEHHR VREL TR 2 g RE: (AZRF) (F)
\ EAE ()
‘;f’ RIE P Y R Hp 1iFR & $22004 & 4 | g2k op)
= 1 g A5 i S
32 | 2009/3/17 | % 59 =% [2009 & % — = # A5p% o -13,045.8 | +8,393.2
33 | 2009/5/7 i 61 = | 2009 E ¥ = e ALRIE . -1,337.2 | +11,708.6
1 (2009/6/19~6/22) ~ 43
34 | 2009/7/23 | % 63 = | (2009/7/16~7/18) Beh 1% it 7 2009 & 3711.8 | -2,374.6
¥ 2 Z B AR
o o L | ER R (2009/8/5~8/10) Bk it
35 | 2009/9/19 65 % | 009 & 5w = 2l - -15,979.0 | -12,267.2
36 |2009/12/29 | % 68 = [2009 & % I =t # A5 o -18,264.8 | -2,285.8
37 | 2010/1/26 | % 69 =% |2010 & % — =t # 254 o -12,037.8 | +6,227.0
38 | 2010/3/15 | % 71= [2010 & &% = :'w 4R o -6,046.0 | +5,991.8
39 | 2010/6/25 | % 74 = [2010 & ¥ = = //?J i e +3,259.8 | +9,305.8
40 | 2010/8/20 | % 76 = [2010 & % w =t # A% o +1,584.8 | -1,675.0
Rt (2010/9/17~9/20) % 547
41 |2010/1121 | % 79 = | (2010/10/21~10/23) %k {4 i& {7 2010 -15,353.4 | -16,938.2
BRI AR
42 | 2011/1/30 | % 81 = [2011 & % — =¥ 25514 - -8,874.6 | +6,478.8
43 | 20117226 | % 82 |2011 & % = =3 A5p1% o -9,187.0 -312.4
44 | 2011/3/19 | % 83 = |2011 & % = =+ A4 o -12,328.8 | -3,141.8
45 | 2011/5/9 | % 85= [2011 & % w =¥ A55p14 o -3,007.2 | +9,321.6
ik (2011/5/27~5/28) % # &
46 | 2011/7/4 | % 87 = | (2011/6/23~6/25 )8k 14 i& {7 2011 & % 12776 | -4,270.4
T AR
47 | 2011822 | % osg = |10 (PO1UBA8I6) b 5k 7 2011 10,3322 | -3,054.6
#F F 5 X B ﬂ;;E']f:gl o
oo o | PR (2011/827~8/31) Reh 5L 7
48 | 2011/11/27 91 = 2011; 5 s AR - -3,714.2 | +6,618.0
49 | 2012/1/2 | % 93 = |2012 & ¥ — S 25R% o -5,112.8 | -1,398.6
50 | 2012/3/16 | % 95 |2012 & % = = # A5 % o -12,603.2 | -7,490.4
51 | 2012/6/13 | % 98 = | 2012 & % = =t ¥ 25| 4 o +775.0 | +13,378.2
Fet (2012/7/30~8/3) % 4 3
52 | 2012/8/11 | % 100 = (2012/8/6~8/7) Be b {83817 2012 £ % -13,960.8 | -14,735.8
T =X B A l]
2012/11/21 | % 103 = | 2012 & ?;uz = AL o -21,993.0 | -8,032.2
2012/12/27 | % 104 =% | 2012 & % = S 258 % o -7,442.4 | +14,550.6
2013/2/4 | % 106 = | 2013 & % - =t ¥ 25504 - -12,721.2 | -5,278.8
2013/3/9 | % 107 = | 2013 & % = =0 & 2554 o +2,732.6 | +15,453.8
2013/5/15 | % 109 = | 2013 & % = =0 # 258154 o +4,953.4 | +2,220.8
2013/7/10 | % 111 = | 2013 & % = =t # 25505 o +23,293.6 | +18,340.2
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204-1 BmyA A NS AREL TR EAELRE (ATRTE) (H)
% E 8 (md)
%’; BlE P P Hp 1 ik & 22004 £ 4 & p]
- e | G iR
L B4 Q013/7/11~T13) Rkt
59 | 2013/7/20 | % 111 =% 2013 £ 7 % 5 T - -23,594.6 -46,888.2
& %(2013/8/20~8/22)% z=i*
60 | 2013/12/2 | % 116 = | (2013/10/4~10/7)%c k. i& & {7 2013 & -22,124.0 +1,470.6
§ oA B AR
61 2014/1/27 % 117 =x | 2014 # % - =t ¥ AP e -1,6840.4 +5,283.6
62 | 2014/3/15 % 119=x 2014 # % = =t &~ A5B15g o -15,535.4 +1,305.0
63 2014/5/17 | % 121 =x | 2014 & % = =< ¥ A5B15g o -13,445.4 +2,090.0
ek (2014/721~7/23) 4 »
64 | 2014/7/29 | % 123 =x | >+ 7 % 29 pi£{7 2014 & % 2 X A) -11,633.0 +1,812.5
I
65 2014/9/1 % 125=x | 2014 & % 7 = %~ AR5 o -3,890.7 +7,742.2
66 |2014/1126 | % 127 =x | 2014 & % = =t $= A5B15g o -22,594.8 -18,704.1
67 | 2015/2/15 | % 130 =x | 2015 # % — =t = A5B1Sg o -20,729.3 +1,865.5
68 | 2015/3/17 | % 131 =% | 2015 & % = = ¥ AR5 o -15,207.6 +5,521.7
69 | 2015/5/16 | % 133 =x | 2015 # % = =t #= A5BSg o -13,658.0 +1,549.6
70 | 2015/7/22 | % 135= | 2015 & % w =X 4= AR5 o -22,669.1 -9,011.1
o gk (2015/8/6~8/9) i4 » >+ 8
71 | 2015/8/17 | % 136 =c | * 17 p i&{7 2015 & % 7 =X 3 35B) -44,373.1 -21,704.1
oA
EJ o
HFgE Rk (2015/9/28~9/29) & » **
72 [ 2015/11/11 | % 139 = |11 * 11 p i£{7 2015 & % = =x 3= 35| -37,707.8 +6,665.4
73 2016/2/28 | & 142 =x | 2016 & % — =< & A5R5g o -33,543.1 +4,164.6
74 | 2016/3/17 | % 143 = | 2016 & % = =t AR o -30,832.8 +2,710.3
75 | 2016/5/12 | % 145= | 2016 & % = = A;R|5g - -29,585.30 +1,062.53
76 2016/7/4 % 147 % [ 2016 # % ¢ =< 3 A5R5g o -22,455.53 +7,129.77

4




204-1 BmyA A NS AREL TR EAELRE (ATRTE) (H)
% iz (m?)
%’; BlE P P Hp 1 ik & 12004 £ 4 & p]
- R S
EWE %L (2016/9/12~9/15) ~ 5§ #
” | F R (2016/9/15~9/18) % 5 4% B kb
;150 = ) - . - .
77 | 2016/10/27 | % T (2016/9/25~9/28)% + 10 7 27 p i& 44.712.48 22.256.95
72016 # % I S AR5 o
78 | 2016/12/22 | % 152 = | 2016 # % = =t ¥ A5 % o -40,399.2 +4,313.3
79 | 2017/2/16 | % 154 = | 2017 & % — =03 A5l % o -34,166.2 +6,233.0
80 | 2017/3/23 | % 155= | 2017 & % = =t ¥ A5l % - -32,669.3 +1,496.9
81 | 2017/5/11 | % 157 = | 2017 & % = =t A5pl%g - -25,752.8 +6,916.5
82 | 2017/7/1 | % 159 = | 2017 & % w =t A5l % o -22,393.1 +3,359.8
RyReh (2015/7/25~7/31) t4 » *+ 8
83 | 2017/8/29 | % 160 = | * 29 p &7 2017 & % T = # 3538 -25,179.3 -2,786.3
84 [2017/12/23 | % 164 = | 2017 & % = =t A5pl% - -32,588.9 -7,409.6
85 | 2018/2/27 | % 166 = | 2018 # % — =t ¥ A,p|% o -20,173.1 +12,415.8
86 | 2018/3/14 | % 167 = | 2018 # % = =t ¥ A5l % o -20,149.2 +23.9
87 | 2018/5/27 | % 169 = | 2018 & % = =t 3 APl % o -14,654.4 +5,494.8
B LR (2018/7/9~7/11) 15 » *¢
88 | 2018/7/15 | % 171 = |7 * 15 p i£{7 2018 & % w =  45p) -26,932.9 -12,278.4
89 | 2018/9/7 | % 173 =t | 2018 & % T =¥ A}pl%g » -13,443.6 +13,489.3
90 | 2018/12/4 | % 176 = | 2018 # % = =t ¥ A5p| % o -17,970.0 -4,526.5
91 | 2019/1/18 | % 177 = | 2019 & % — =t 3 A5l % o -18,193.5 -223.5
92 | 2019/3/12 | % 179 = | 2019 & % = =t 23Rl - -15,186.7 +3,006.84
93 | 2019/6/18 | % 182 = | 2019 & % = =t ¥ A5l % o -7,717.7 +7,469
94 | 2019/7/25 | % 183 = | 2019 # % w =t ¥ A% o -6,053.7 +1,664
F14 5 8%k (2019/8/7~8/10) & » **
95 | 2019/8/17 | % 184 = |8 " 17 p i&{7 2019 & % 7 =+ 2P -16,267.4 -10,213.7

P

El o
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204-1 BmyA A NS AREL TR EAELRE (ATRTE) (H)

% iz (m?)

:Ef PR p B B 2 1irk & £12004 & 4 g bR

- TEA R < £3
96 |2019/12/14 | % 188 =& | 2019 # % = == A%p|%g o -20,107.3 -3,839.9
97 | 2020/2/13 | % 190 =& | 2020 # % — == A5p|5g o -17,669.2 +2,438.1
98 | 2020/3/16 | % 191 =& | 2020 # % = =t A5p|%g o -16,656.9 +1,012.3
99 | 2020/7/20 | % 195 | 2020 # % = k= A5p|5g o -5,763.0 +10,893.9
100 | 2020/9/2 F 197 & | 2020 # ¥ » Sk A50p5 o -14,100.0 -8,337.0
101 | 2020/9/14 | % 197 = | 2020 & % I =t A5R1% - -14,571.0 -471.0
102 | 2021/1/15 | % 201 = | 2021 & % — =t AR5 - -16,013.0 -1,442.0
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% 42F PRI EAE v RE (BER®)

g (m?)

S5 RIE P E iR Hp R #is R CAE X 7% 3 (0~-3m) B % B
2R | (AT 2) B=(1)+A+(2)
& 2005 & 5 7
2005/5/25 B A g ] ] . ]
LN
2 2005 £ 5 1 &
o > F - -4,034.8 -45271.0 43291 8 -92,597.6
11| 2005/8/14 516 = 250 g
B Rl i 4.034.8 45271.0 432918 292.597.6
& 2005 £ 5 7
. 20 4.635.4 -56,782.2 61.660.0 | -123.077.6
12 | 2005/9/15 17 = 1A i
PR 26006 115112 1183682 230.480.0
2 2005 & 5 7
o IS -4.780.6 -53.582.2 693242 | -127.687.0
13| 2005/10/11 5 18 = A i
PR EEE 1452 13.200.0 7.664.2 4.609.4
& 2005 & 5 7
o SIS -3.866.0 -39,885.2 120,113.2 -23,638.0
14 2006/3/4 5 23 % A i ?
PR R 1914.6 113.697.0 1894374 | +104.049.0
2 2005 & 5 3
o I 11.526.6 112,659.2 -1.486.6 115,672.4
15 | 2006/5/20 % 25 % B A 9 7
B plE LR | 123394 127.226.0 221.599.8 17.965.6
2 2005 & 5 3
o 2000 11,565, 601.2 93134 11,4802
16 2006/7/4 % 27 = A g 565.6 60 9,313 80
Rl 4P 39,0 112.058.0 78268 141922
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

S5 RIE P iR Hp R #is R CAE X 7% 3 (0~-3m) B % B
w2 | AZRF) () B=(1)+A+(2)
#2005 £ 57
17 2006/8/26 % 28 = 1A g -2,989.0 -22,654.0 +12,740.4 -12,902.6
=y T ’7
N IENE -1,423.4 -22,052.8 +22,053.8 -1,422.4
#2005 &£ 57
18 ~006/11/27 531 = o -990.2 -4,841.4 -20,652.0 -26,483.6
g rpls L g +1,998.8 +17,812.6 -33,392.4 -13,581.0
#2005 & 57
19 007/1/10 5 33 = R -602.6 -2,531.8 -2,182.4 -5,316.8
N +387.6 +2,309.6 +18,469.6 +21,166.8
#2005 &£ 57
20 2007/3/14 ¢ 35 = R +222.8 +4,096.4 -9,326.2 -5,007.0
C RN IEE +825.4 +6,628.2 -7,143.8 +309.8
#2005 & 5 ”
) 2007/5/22 5 37 = A -626.8 +4,893.8 -2,099.8 +2,167.2
E R IENE -849.6 +797.4 +7,226.4 +7,174.2
#2005 £ 57
- 2007/7/10 % 30 = b +373.4 +16,997.4 -6,181.0 +11,189.8
N Y L
g rps g +1,000.2 +12,103.6 -4,081.2 +9,022.6
#2005 £ 57
’ 2007/10/1 ¢ 4 = DR, +1,040.8 +11,444.4 -7,968.4 +4,516.8
=y b~ ’}
C RN IEE +667.4 -5,553.0 -1,787.4 -6,673.0
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

¥ | B R iR Bhogis | wdts | a0~3m) | BERlE
() | (AZRF) ) B=(1)+A+(2)
oa | 20071000 | % a3 = = ioﬂf fﬁi g -2,198.0 -18,482.0 | +22,941.0 +2,261.0
2R L | -32388 -29.926.4 | +30,909.4 -2,255.8
25 | 200771227 ¢ 44 = = jf’;’?f; g -1,452.6 -14287.4 |  +44,580.8 |  +28,840.8
g Rl 8 +745.4 +4,194.6 |  +21,639.8|  +26,579.8
N . s & iogf f; ’ -1,488.8 -14,708.0 +54,067.4 +37,870.6
IR EEY -36.2 -420.6 +9,486.6 +9,029.8
27 | 2008610 50 = = ff’(jf fﬁi g 2,870.2 +14,069.2 | +18,737.4 |  +35676.8
gl AR | 43590 4287772 -35,330.0 -2,193.8
s | 2008726 ¢ 5] = = iong ﬁi Tl 432306 4255140 +173320|  +46,076.6
R EES +360.4 11,4448 -1,405.4 | +10,399.8
N 0o ‘s & iogf fﬁi ’ +2,819.6 -3,199.2 -806.4 -1,186.0
IR EES -411.0 -28,713.2 -18,138.4 -47,262.6
o | songnons s & iogf fﬁi T 42,6966 -7,130.2 -19,700.8 -24,134.4
EEE R -123.0 -3,931.0 -18,894.4 -22,948.4
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

%y | RIER Y i#14 PhdES | omEs [ %20~3m) | BEZaw

() | AZRw) 2) B=(1)+A+(2)

31 | soomioig | % 56 < # j?ﬂj?f; T 443966 L1918 | +12,8654 |  +16,070.2
2R EE | +1,700.0 150384 |  432,5662 |  +40,204.6

1 | 2009317 % 55 % = if’;’f f gi "l 37210 +7,201.4 -16,772.4 -5,850.0
CEES R -675.6 18,3932 -29,637.8 21,9202

. e e & iogf f; Tl 28578 +18,910.0 +7,575.0 | +29,342.8
CEES R 8632 |  +11,708.6|  +243474|  +35,1928

4 | 2009723 g 63 % = ff’(jf f ﬁi Tl +39240| 4165354 72110 +13.2484
EIET S 1,066.2 23746 -14,786.0 216,094 4

35 | 2000/9/1 % 65 % = ff’(jf f ﬁi T 428286 14,268.2 13,8822 | +10,979.0
Bl i | -1,0954 122672 +11,093.2 22694

o | snorne | 5 s s B iogf fﬁi "] 424578 +1,982.4 +2,865.6 +7,305.8
CEES S -370.8 -2,285.8 -1,016.6 -3,673.2

| o o 2 iogf fﬁi "l 33318 +8,209.4 33356 |  +14,876.8
CIEES % +874.0 +6,227.0 +470.0 +7,571.0
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

%y | RIER Y i1 PhdES | omEs [ %20~3m) | BEZaw
BE1) | (AT 2) B=(1)+A+(2)
i | 2010315 P = i‘)ﬂf fﬁi Tl 431774 4142012 +1,179.0 | +18,557.6
I eSS -154.4 15,991 8 -2,156.6 +3,680.8
1 | 20100625 % 74 % = if’;’f f gi Tl s27380|  +23,507.0 153750 | +31,620.0
B Rl LR 24394 19,305.8 141960 | 13,0624
o | oo . 2 iogf f; T 32832 4218320 3,773.8 | 4213414
I eSS 15452 -1,675.0 29,148 8 -10,278.6
a | 2010111 g 79 % = ff’(jf f ﬁi T 43,6836 148938 | +31,364.6 |  +39,942.0
EIE eSS +400.4 -169382 | 1351384 |  +18,600.6
0 | 2010130 % 81 % = ff’(jf f ﬁi Tl 43324 4113726 +114646|  +27,169.6
EIE eSS 1648 8 16,478 8 -19,900.0 -12,772.4
v | ot . 2 iogf fﬁi T 436770 11,0602 4199084 |  +34,645.6
I ET S 6554 3124 18,443 8 +7,476.0
w | orns . 2 iogf fﬁi "] 433970 +7,918.4 +4,101.8 | +15417.2
2Rl LR -280.0 -3,1418 -15,806.6 -19,228.4
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

W | RIE R iR b | atEs | A20~3m) | BERE
() | (AZRF) ) B=(1)+A+(2)
¥ 2005 % 5 *
45 01150 85 e e +3,866.0 | +17,240.0 |  +10,681.6 |  +31,787.6
gl i E +468.0 +9,321.6 16,5798 |  +16,370.4
46 0117/ % 87 % = if’;’f f gi Tl 29996 +12,9696 18,768.6 | +24,737.8
IR EEY -866.4 -4.270.4 -1,913.0 -7,049.8
o | i . & iogf f; "] 133714 19,9150 |  +17,716.8 |  +31,003.2
IR EEY +371.8 -3,054.6 +8,048.2 +6,265.4
s | 2011127 % o] = = ff’(jf fﬁi g 5026 | +16,533.0| 4207482 |  +36,778.6
gl iE | -3,8740 +6,618.0 +3,031.4 +5,775.4
40 012112 & 93 = ff’(jf f ﬁi g +476.4 | +151344| 4395408 |  +55,151.6
R EES +979.0 13986 |  +18,7926|  +18373.0
o | sorne ‘s B iogf fﬁi ’ -672.4 +7,644.0 +12,681.4 +19,653.0
Sl AR [ -1,1488 -7,490.4 -26,859.4 -35,498.6
| e oo & iogf fﬁi ’ -124.0 +21,022.2 -16,781.6 +4,116.6
gl LR +548.4 |  +13,3782 -29,463.0 -15,536.4
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

¥ | B R iR b Akt | atrs | 5#(0~-3m) | BE R

(1) | (ATRW) ) B=(1)+A+(2)

& £5 0
. . = i02f fﬁi -402.4 +6,286.4 +2,617 +8,501
PR EE S -278.4 -14,735.8 +19,398.6 +4,384.4
s3 | soiinl | 103 = = jf’ﬂ?f; g -398.2 -1,745.8 +21,520.2 +19,376.2
g Rl 8 +4.2 -8,032.2 +18,903.2 +10,875.2
I & iogff; ’ +780.2 +12,804.8 +24,511.6 +38,096.6
B Rl L8 | +1,1784 +14,550.6 +2,991.4 +18,720.4
5 2013/2/4 < 106 % = ff’(jf f ﬁi g +76.6 +7,526.0 +36,886.0 +44,488.6
EEEE S -703.6 -5,278.8 +12,374.4 +6,392.0
s 2013/3/9 107 = = ff’(jf f ﬁi T +1s4s8 +22,979.8 +32,076.2 +56,601.8
ZplE L e | +1,469.2 +15,453.8 -4,809.8 +12,113.2
| sosens | s 100 B iogf fﬁi Tl +14174| 4252006 +206562| 4472742
EEEEE S -128.4 +2,220.8 -11,420.0 -9,327.6

812005 & 5 !
s | 2013710 o 1L OV +1,955.4 +43,540.8 +28,248.6 +73,744.8
LERLEES +538.0 +18,340.2 +7,592.4 +26,470.6
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242 R w2 EAERE (BERE) (F)

g (m?)

S5 RIE P E iR Hp R #is R CAE X 7% 3 (0~-3m) B % B
() | ATRFE) (2) B=(1)+A+(2)
#2005 & 57
” , AR -1,688.6 -3,347.4 +11,076.6 +6,040.6
59 2013/7/20 5 111 =% B A
v hplx L8 -3,644.0 -46,888.2 -17,172.0 -67,704.2
#2005 & 5 °
. A -1,945.2 -1,876.8 +16,342.6 +12,520.6
60 2013/12/2 % 116 = IUETALE oS
C RN EE -256.6 +1,470.6 +5,266.0 +6,480.0
#2005 & 57
. A -1,999.9 +3,406.8 +19,915.5 +21,322.4
61 2014/1/27 % 117 = B A5 R
g bl £ § -54.7 +5,283.6 +3,572.9 +8,801.8
#2005 & 5 °
- . . -1754.6 +4,711.8 +30,766.3 +33,723.5
62 2014/3/15 % 119 = B
C RN IEE +245.3 +1,305.0 +10,850.8 +12,401.1
#2005 & 5 °
- + + +
63 2014/5/17 121 = 4 g 2013.2 6,801.8 18,956.5 23,745.1
C RN IEE -258.6 +2,090.0 -11,809.8 -9,978.4
212005 & 57
. . A -482.2 +8,614.3 +46,143.8 +54,275.
64 | 2014/729 | % 123 = B A R 75.9
g rps g +1,530.9 +1,812.5 +27,187.4 +30,530.8
212005 & 57
, A -254.2 +16,356.5 +29,888.5 +45,990.8
65 2014/9/1 % 125 = IEALTE
C RN IEE +228.0 +7,742.2 -16,255.3 -8,285.1
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

g (m?)

S5 RIE P iR Hp R #is R CAE X 7% 3 (0~-3m) B % B
w2 | AZRF) () B=(1)+A+(2)
#2005 £ 57
66 2014/11/26 $ 127 = L g -1,543.5 -2,347.6 +13,641.8 +9,750.7
E I ENE -1,289.3 -18,704.1 -16,246.7 -36,240.1
#2005 &£ 57
- 2015/2/15 130 = o -486.2 -482.1 -5,388.7 -6,357
g rpls L g 1,057.3 1,865.5 -19,030.6 -16,107.7
#2005 & 57
63 2015/3/17 ¢ 131 = IR -201.2 -5,039.6 +2,715.9 +7,554.3
N +285.0 +5,521.7 +8,104.7 +13,911.3
#2005 &£ 57
. 2015/5/16 ¢ 133 = R +286.2 +6,589.2 -2,761.6 +4,113.9
E R IENE +487.5 +1,549.6 -5,477.5 -3,440.4
#2005 & 57
20 2015/7/22 ¢ 135 = L +315.5 -2,421.9 -4,349.4 -6,455.8
E R IENE +29.3 -9,011.1 -1,587.9 -10,569.7
#2005 £ 57
1 2015/8/17 £ 136 = PR -262.8 -24,125.9 -16,375.9 -40,764.6
=X Y L
